
Bækkelagets Maileker 2018
06.05.18 - 06.05.18

Klubb

60 m - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

40 Lars Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK

58 Jonas Nordviken Bøler IF - Friidrett

59 Markus Nordviken Bøler IF - Friidrett

60 Theodor Haugberg Rennan Bøler IF - Friidrett

62 Viktor Rokne Bøler IF - Friidrett

116 Didrik Søndenå Sanne Oppegård IL

139 Håkon Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben

145 Marius Godtfredsen Lambertseter IF

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

58 Jonas Nordviken Bøler IF - Friidrett

59 Markus Nordviken Bøler IF - Friidrett

62 Viktor Rokne Bøler IF - Friidrett

145 Marius Godtfredsen Lambertseter IF

Klubb

600 m - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

40 Lars Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK

58 Jonas Nordviken Bøler IF - Friidrett

59 Markus Nordviken Bøler IF - Friidrett

60 Theodor Haugberg Rennan Bøler IF - Friidrett

97 Sondre Strande Omland IL Koll

116 Didrik Søndenå Sanne Oppegård IL

117 Jonas Mæland Rosholt Oppegård IL

139 Håkon Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben

157 Alexander Deinboll Bækkelagets SK

Klubb

Høyde - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

58 Jonas Nordviken Bøler IF - Friidrett

59 Markus Nordviken Bøler IF - Friidrett

110 Melvin Tollefsen Moss IL

117 Jonas Mæland Rosholt Oppegård IL

Klubb

Spyd - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

58 Jonas Nordviken Bøler IF - Friidrett

59 Markus Nordviken Bøler IF - Friidrett

62 Viktor Rokne Bøler IF - Friidrett

110 Melvin Tollefsen Moss IL

Klubb

60 m - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

48 Petter Egeland Bækkelagets SK

55 Andreas Berge Ryen Bøler IF - Friidrett

83 Rolf Magnus M Kristiansen Heggedal IL

84 Tobias Nordtveit Knudsen Heggedal IL

113 Benjamin Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL

126 Felix Maxmillian Skare Ski IL Friidrett

152 Willian\m Thomas Fearnley Nittedal IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

55 Andreas Berge Ryen Bøler IF - Friidrett

83 Rolf Magnus M Kristiansen Heggedal IL

113 Benjamin Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL

126 Felix Maxmillian Skare Ski IL Friidrett

Klubb

600 m - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

4 Alexander Aronsen Skjeldal BUL, IL i

48 Petter Egeland Bækkelagets SK

84 Tobias Nordtveit Knudsen Heggedal IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

83 Rolf Magnus M Kristiansen Heggedal IL

84 Tobias Nordtveit Knudsen Heggedal IL

113 Benjamin Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL

Klubb

Spyd - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

83 Rolf Magnus M Kristiansen Heggedal IL

126 Felix Maxmillian Skare Ski IL Friidrett

152 Willian\m Thomas Fearnley Nittedal IL

Klubb

60 m - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

13 Halyn Yalley BUL, IL i

61 Trygve Ilseng Bøler IF - Friidrett

93 Jonas Johansen Hicken IL Koll

118 Sigve Lind Oppegård IL

136 Sebastian Aspelund Nilsen Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

61 Trygve Ilseng Bøler IF - Friidrett

136 Sebastian Aspelund Nilsen Tyrving IL

Klubb

600 m - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

61 Trygve Ilseng Bøler IF - Friidrett

93 Jonas Johansen Hicken IL Koll

156 Wilhelm Deinboll Bækkelagets SK

Klubb

Høyde - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

136 Sebastian Aspelund Nilsen Tyrving IL

Klubb

Spyd - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

11 Eric Christopher Becklund BUL, IL i

Klubb

60 m - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

2 Lukas Casey Øiseth Asker Sk. Friidrett

65 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

86 William Aleksander Kollberg Hellas, IF

111 Oliver Tollefsen Moss IL
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Bækkelagets Maileker 2018
06.05.18 - 06.05.18

Klubb

600 m - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

141 Petter Andreas S Brennhovd Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

80 m hekk - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

65 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

82 Geir Sondre Marstein Kristians Heggedal IL

86 William Aleksander Kollberg Hellas, IF

Klubb

Høyde - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

81 Tommi Aslaksrud Pasanen Halden IL

82 Geir Sondre Marstein Kristians Heggedal IL

86 William Aleksander Kollberg Hellas, IF

Klubb

Spyd - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

65 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

81 Tommi Aslaksrud Pasanen Halden IL

86 William Aleksander Kollberg Hellas, IF

Klubb

100 m - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

32 Gustav Haavel S Moe Bækkelagets SK

43 Martin Tofting-Sørli Bækkelagets SK

49 Petter Nikolai Berg Bækkelagets SK

65 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

69 Lemoriyan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

85 Scott Ygård Hellas, IF

86 William Aleksander Kollberg Hellas, IF

111 Oliver Tollefsen Moss IL

129 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF

Klubb

100 m hekk - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

45 Mats William Marrot Bækkelagets SK

85 Scott Ygård Hellas, IF

Klubb

800 m - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

32 Gustav Haavel S Moe Bækkelagets SK

90 Emil Ingvar R Kristjansson IL Koll

129 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF

151 Anass Safiani BUL, IL i

Klubb

Lengde - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

49 Petter Nikolai Berg Bækkelagets SK

65 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

69 Lemoriyan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

85 Scott Ygård Hellas, IF

86 William Aleksander Kollberg Hellas, IF

Klubb

Spyd - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

25 Axel Kristiansen Bækkelagets SK

45 Mats William Marrot Bækkelagets SK

49 Petter Nikolai Berg Bækkelagets SK

129 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF

Klubb

100 m - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

12 Felix Christensen BUL, IL i

16 Oliver Ivanowitz BUL, IL i

21 Theodore Fremstad-Waldron BUL, IL i

119 Marcus André Nysveen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

158 Matthias Moxness Bækkelagets SK

Klubb

Lengde - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

119 Marcus André Nysveen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

Spyd - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

121 Benjamin Gressløs Sarpsborg IL

Klubb

100 m - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

5 Anders Nikolai Bovolden BUL, IL i

15 Jonathan Holen BUL, IL i

68 Lakshihan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

Klubb

800 m - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

109 Eirik Øivindssønn Fredriksen Moss IL

Klubb

Diskos - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

131 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK

Klubb

Lengde - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

68 Lakshihan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

Klubb

Lengde - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

150 Herbert A Hansen Hagen Bækkelagets SK

Klubb

Spyd - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

150 Herbert A Hansen Hagen Bækkelagets SK

Klubb

60 m - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

1 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett

3 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett

26 Camilla Marrot Bækkelagets SK

33 Henny Elshaug Bækken Bækkelagets SK

34 Henriette Marrot Bækkelagets SK

37 Johanne Ulleberg Bækkelagets SK

39 Karoline Seligmann Andresen Bækkelagets SK
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Bækkelagets Maileker 2018
06.05.18 - 06.05.18

50 Rakel Arvnes Bækkelagets SK

57 Asli-Ayaan mohamed Hassan Bøler IF - Friidrett

94 Liv Kulle Andreassen IL Koll

95 Nora Skei Morgenlie IL Koll

96 Petra Helene Bell IL Koll

124 Caroline Salthammer Ski IL Friidrett

132 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

3 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett

26 Camilla Marrot Bækkelagets SK

34 Henriette Marrot Bækkelagets SK

50 Rakel Arvnes Bækkelagets SK

132 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK

Klubb

600 m - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

1 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett

3 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett

34 Henriette Marrot Bækkelagets SK

50 Rakel Arvnes Bækkelagets SK

57 Asli-Ayaan mohamed Hassan Bøler IF - Friidrett

94 Liv Kulle Andreassen IL Koll

95 Nora Skei Morgenlie IL Koll

96 Petra Helene Bell IL Koll

Klubb

Kule - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

3 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett

26 Camilla Marrot Bækkelagets SK

33 Henny Elshaug Bækken Bækkelagets SK

34 Henriette Marrot Bækkelagets SK

37 Johanne Ulleberg Bækkelagets SK

79 Maja Mathilda Mellemseter Halden IL

96 Petra Helene Bell IL Koll

132 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK

Klubb

Lengde - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

1 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett

3 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett

26 Camilla Marrot Bækkelagets SK

33 Henny Elshaug Bækken Bækkelagets SK

34 Henriette Marrot Bækkelagets SK

37 Johanne Ulleberg Bækkelagets SK

39 Karoline Seligmann Andresen Bækkelagets SK

79 Maja Mathilda Mellemseter Halden IL

94 Liv Kulle Andreassen IL Koll

96 Petra Helene Bell IL Koll

124 Caroline Salthammer Ski IL Friidrett

132 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK

Klubb

60 m - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

38 Karoline Jakobsen Smordalen Bækkelagets SK

53 Stine Eide Nygård Bækkelagets SK

80 Synnøve Gilstedt Hundven Halden IL

114 Eline Folvik Nesøya IL

127 Ilektra Arampatzi Ski IL Friidrett

128 Linnea Aas Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb

138 Konstancja Kolodziejczyk Vestby IL

144 Mona Godtfredsen Lambertseter IF

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

53 Stine Eide Nygård Bækkelagets SK

127 Ilektra Arampatzi Ski IL Friidrett

144 Mona Godtfredsen Lambertseter IF

Klubb

600 m - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

53 Stine Eide Nygård Bækkelagets SK

80 Synnøve Gilstedt Hundven Halden IL

120 Constance Maria Usler Rustad IL

127 Ilektra Arampatzi Ski IL Friidrett

Klubb

Kule - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

53 Stine Eide Nygård Bækkelagets SK

80 Synnøve Gilstedt Hundven Halden IL

114 Eline Folvik Nesøya IL

128 Linnea Aas Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

Lengde - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

38 Karoline Jakobsen Smordalen Bækkelagets SK

53 Stine Eide Nygård Bækkelagets SK

80 Synnøve Gilstedt Hundven Halden IL

114 Eline Folvik Nesøya IL

127 Ilektra Arampatzi Ski IL Friidrett

128 Linnea Aas Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb

138 Konstancja Kolodziejczyk Vestby IL

144 Mona Godtfredsen Lambertseter IF

Klubb

60 m - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

29 Elida Borg Larsen Bækkelagets SK

30 Elise Muggerud Halvorsen Bækkelagets SK

41 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK

44 Martine Malde Schmidt Bækkelagets SK

46 Nora Nordlie Bækkelagets SK

54 Thea Slettbakken Naglestad Bækkelagets SK

56 Angelika Miriam Wimmer Bøler IF - Friidrett

63 Tora Rønneberg Weng Eidsberg IL

103 Selma Skar Magnussen Lambertseter IF

104 Signe Støwer-Rohdin Lambertseter IF

112 Aislin Féliot Nesøya IL

125 Ellevine Kathleen S Skare Ski IL Friidrett

135 Sara Bergh Ankarstrand Tyrving IL

140 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben

142 Kisha Ugland BUL, IL i

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

41 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK

46 Nora Nordlie Bækkelagets SK

64 Jamila Isman Fredrikstad IF
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Bækkelagets Maileker 2018
06.05.18 - 06.05.18

98 Telma Björk Rostoft Kristjanss IL Koll

125 Ellevine Kathleen S Skare Ski IL Friidrett

Klubb

600 m - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

23 Amanda Victoria Sørland Bækkelagets SK

46 Nora Nordlie Bækkelagets SK

63 Tora Rønneberg Weng Eidsberg IL

64 Jamila Isman Fredrikstad IF

88 Ebba Jakobine Bell IL Koll

98 Telma Björk Rostoft Kristjanss IL Koll

135 Sara Bergh Ankarstrand Tyrving IL

142 Kisha Ugland BUL, IL i

Klubb

Kule - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

29 Elida Borg Larsen Bækkelagets SK

41 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK

44 Martine Malde Schmidt Bækkelagets SK

46 Nora Nordlie Bækkelagets SK

54 Thea Slettbakken Naglestad Bækkelagets SK

63 Tora Rønneberg Weng Eidsberg IL

64 Jamila Isman Fredrikstad IF

88 Ebba Jakobine Bell IL Koll

103 Selma Skar Magnussen Lambertseter IF

104 Signe Støwer-Rohdin Lambertseter IF

125 Ellevine Kathleen S Skare Ski IL Friidrett

Klubb

Lengde - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

23 Amanda Victoria Sørland Bækkelagets SK

29 Elida Borg Larsen Bækkelagets SK

30 Elise Muggerud Halvorsen Bækkelagets SK

41 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK

44 Martine Malde Schmidt Bækkelagets SK

46 Nora Nordlie Bækkelagets SK

54 Thea Slettbakken Naglestad Bækkelagets SK

63 Tora Rønneberg Weng Eidsberg IL

64 Jamila Isman Fredrikstad IF

88 Ebba Jakobine Bell IL Koll

98 Telma Björk Rostoft Kristjanss IL Koll

103 Selma Skar Magnussen Lambertseter IF

104 Signe Støwer-Rohdin Lambertseter IF

112 Aislin Féliot Nesøya IL

125 Ellevine Kathleen S Skare Ski IL Friidrett

140 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben

142 Kisha Ugland BUL, IL i

Klubb

60 m - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

8 Cathrine Grønbech BUL, IL i

10 Emily Tallerås BUL, IL i

22 Amalie Lerøen Kallevik Bækkelagets SK

89 Eirin Aae Skotheim IL Koll

92 Ingrid Hamsund IL Koll

105 Sofie Skar Magnussen Lambertseter IF

115 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL

154 Ifunanya Olisa BUL, IL i

155 Wictoria Sochal BUL, IL i

159 Eva Christine Sønderland Bækkelagets SK

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

10 Emily Tallerås BUL, IL i

130 Henriette Collett-Østensen Sturla IF

137 Hedda Berglund Vestby IL

Klubb

600 m - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

8 Cathrine Grønbech BUL, IL i

10 Emily Tallerås BUL, IL i

22 Amalie Lerøen Kallevik Bækkelagets SK

154 Ifunanya Olisa BUL, IL i

155 Wictoria Sochal BUL, IL i

Klubb

Kule - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

105 Sofie Skar Magnussen Lambertseter IF

130 Henriette Collett-Østensen Sturla IF

159 Eva Christine Sønderland Bækkelagets SK

Klubb

Lengde - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

8 Cathrine Grønbech BUL, IL i

22 Amalie Lerøen Kallevik Bækkelagets SK

89 Eirin Aae Skotheim IL Koll

92 Ingrid Hamsund IL Koll

115 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL

130 Henriette Collett-Østensen Sturla IF

159 Eva Christine Sønderland Bækkelagets SK

Klubb

100 m - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

52 Silje Eide Nygård Bækkelagets SK

70 Mina de Paoli Williams Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

71 Natalie Dalman Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

72 Rishika Swarnasing Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

74 Vanessa Agnete Yttergård Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

101 Emily Fjellvang Guldvog Lambertseter IF

102 Emma Sophie Gjerland Lambertseter IF

143 Stella Seraina Wang Romerike Friidrett

Klubb

80 m hekk - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

101 Emily Fjellvang Guldvog Lambertseter IF

102 Emma Sophie Gjerland Lambertseter IF

143 Stella Seraina Wang Romerike Friidrett

Klubb

800 m - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

28 Cornelia Maria Usler Bækkelagets SK

74 Vanessa Agnete Yttergård Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

Klubb

Høyde - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

51 Rebekka Roheim Bækkelagets SK

52 Silje Eide Nygård Bækkelagets SK
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Bækkelagets Maileker 2018
06.05.18 - 06.05.18

101 Emily Fjellvang Guldvog Lambertseter IF

102 Emma Sophie Gjerland Lambertseter IF

133 Alva Barthel Sveen Tyrving IL

Klubb

Spyd - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

52 Silje Eide Nygård Bækkelagets SK

100 Vår Eik Litland Laksevåg TIL

101 Emily Fjellvang Guldvog Lambertseter IF

125 Ellevine Kathleen S Skare Ski IL Friidrett

153 Sonia Elisabeth Fearnley Nittedal IL

Klubb

100 m - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

18 Sara Furnes BUL, IL i

19 Solveig Bustgård Gran BUL, IL i

66 Amelia Elzbieta Mysiara Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

67 Gaaviga Sureskaran Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

73 Thulasi Surendiran Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

75 Vilde Marie Tinglev Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

107 Malin Furuhaug Lillehammer IF

108 Maria Bøe Tesfamichael Lillehammer IF

Klubb

80 m hekk - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

66 Amelia Elzbieta Mysiara Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

91 Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg IL Koll

Klubb

Høyde - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

31 Emma Marie Synstad Bækkelagets SK

66 Amelia Elzbieta Mysiara Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

91 Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg IL Koll

99 Vilde Marstein IL Koll

Klubb

Spyd - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

91 Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg IL Koll

99 Vilde Marstein IL Koll

Klubb

100 m - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

9 Daniella Akua Boateema BUL, IL i

14 Ingrid Østensen Noss BUL, IL i

20 Stella Miras BUL, IL i

35 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK

122 Juni Evensen Sarpsborg IL

123 Lone Malmberg Sarpsborg IL

Klubb

100 m hekk - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

35 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK

99 Vilde Marstein IL Koll

Klubb

Høyde - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

35 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK

Klubb

Spyd - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

35 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK

Klubb

100 m - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

6 Angelica Okparaebo BUL, IL i

17 Rashida Akpana Assa BUL, IL i

24 Andrea S Gammelgård Bækkelagets SK

Klubb

100 m hekk - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

122 Juni Evensen Sarpsborg IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

27 Caroline Haugan Bækkelagets SK

Klubb

Spyd - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

27 Caroline Haugan Bækkelagets SK

Klubb

150 m - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

36 Ingvild Hjortnæs Larsen Bækkelagets SK

42 Maren Sofie Rafaelsen Bækkelagets SK

47 Pernille Sina Lund Bækkelagets SK

51 Rebekka Roheim Bækkelagets SK

106 Cathrine Trøen Lillehammer IF

123 Lone Malmberg Sarpsborg IL

Klubb

300 m - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

7 Camilla Lunde Colleuille BUL, IL i

87 Kristine Flaatten Herkules Friidrett

106 Cathrine Trøen Lillehammer IF

Klubb

Diskos - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

77 Ingrid Mellemseter Halden IL

134 Ida Nesse Tyrving IL

Klubb

Racerunning - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

146 Ann Selda Delier Eidanger IL

147 Marte Aasvang Sem IF

148 Mari Aune Bardal Steinkjer FIK

149 Julie Saursaune Steinkjer FIK

Klubb

Spyd - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

76 Emilie Ingerø Halden IL

134 Ida Nesse Tyrving IL
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Klubb

300 m - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

25 Axel Kristiansen Bækkelagets SK

158 Matthias Moxness Bækkelagets SK

Klubb

Spyd - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

78 Jarl Bernhard Bjørklund Halden IL
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